
2017

Chairman Mike Doe baffins.brew ers@hotmail.com 07588658994

Secretary Zoe Williams zow illiams@outlook.com 07557389237

Treasurer Sarah Cole hrhsarahcole@hotmail.com 07974762241

Membership & Fixtures Officer Lauren Cummings laurencummings_uk@hotmail.com 07809205060

Umpire In Chief Adam Charlton adam.charlton@w estsussex.gov.uk 07596148097

Publicity & Media Officer Sefton Chatfield Sef43@hotmail.com 07702700297

Welfare Officer Bryan Barry bbarry@coopervision.co.uk 07554010338

Coaching Officer - East Carl Simmonds simmonds_86@hotmail.com 07792110136

Coaching Officer - West Kat Carter carter.kat@gmail.com 07969151083

Tournaments Officer Matt Tebb tebbtam@gmail.com 07989475728

SSL Recruitment Officer - East Andy Burgess solentsoftballrecruit@gmail.com 07879475692

SSL Recruitment Officer - West Matt Andrews southamptonsoftball@gmail.com 07887951440

Tangier Field Key Holder - 1 Cathy Moore cathymoore86@hotmail.com 07791632492

Tangier Field Key Holder - 2 Jerry Borel zombies.softball@gmail.com 07855305603

Tangier Field Key Holder - 3 Mike Doe baffins.brew ers@hotmail.com 07588658994

Solent C team organiser Scott Amero scott_amero@hotmail.com 07545222175

SSL Teams & Captains 2017
 

1 Itchen Knicks Simon Taylor simon.71@sky.com 07554010338
TANGIER 

FIELD

Wednesday, 

Sunday

2 OAPs Nigel Davies NDavies@coopervision.co.uk 07866643708 WIDE LANE
Wednesday, 

Sunday

3 Solent Sluggers Lisa Herbert looby5447@yahoo.co.uk 07709966736
TANGIER 

FIELD

Wednesday, 

Sunday

4 Southampton Spitfires mk1 Matt Andrews spitf ires.softball@gmail.com 07792727076 WIDE LANE
Wednesday, 

Sunday

Paul Langford paullangford1981@gmail.com 07545639291

Stacy Landford stacylangford@gmail.com 07545639456

6 Southsea Sharks Andy Burgess beefyburgess@gmail.com 07887951440
TANGIER 

FIELD

Wednesday, 

Sunday

Natalie Bettison natalie_bettison@hotmail.com 07758234455

Bob Smith smitheree79@gmail.com 07715395535

8 Chichester Falcons David Morris chichesterfalcons@gmail.com 07890192409
OAKLANDS 

PARK

Wednesday, 

Sunday

Jerry Borel zombies.softball@gmail.com 07855305603

Lauren Cummings laurencummings_uk@hotmail.com 07809205060

10 UPSU Shafters Phil Cunningham softball@UPSU.net 07752519269
TANGIER 

FIELD

Tuesday, 

Wednesday, 

Sunday

11 Baffins Brewers Mike Doe baffins.brew ers@hotmail.com 07588658994
TANGIER 

FIELD

Tuesday, 

Wednesday, 

Sunday

12 Redbridge Raiders redbridgeraiders@gmail.com 07802734756 WIDE LANE
Wednesday, 

Sunday

13 Spitfires mk2 Tim Day earthw  ormtimmy@gmail.com 07879475692 WIDE LANE Wednesday

14 Mustangs Ross Arieta ross.arieta@gmail.com 07764969273 WIDE LANE Wednesday

home venue

Hayley Dyson-Litchfield

SSL Committee Members 
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Dodgers East

Hursley Hurricanes

The Zombies
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www.solentsoftball.com

@Solent_Softball

www.facebook.com/groups/solentsoftball

www.facebook.com/solentsoftball

sef43@hotmail.com

WEB SITE

TWITTER

FACEBOOK - GROUP

FACEBOOK - PAGE

SSL TEAM / MATCH REPORTS

http://www.solentsoftball.com/
http://www.facebook.com/groups/solentsoftball
http://www.facebook.com/solentsoftball
mailto:sef43@hotmail.com

